
2023.6.11 2023.6.11 2023.6.18 2023.6.18
１回戦 2回戦 準決勝 決　勝

上村　佳秀

4-3

5-4

4-3

3-2

2up

2-1

2up

糸山　勝啓

佐藤　友弘

加藤　行成

坂口　雄一

理　事　長　杯　

佐藤　友弘

糸山　勝啓

八木　弘己

2-1

佐藤　友弘

樫原　秀一

志方　隆夫

八木　弘己

八木　弘己

4-2

4-3

宋　　哲浩

久保　孝彦

長野　安祥

2-1

石川　二朗

杉田　薫

杉田　薫

三宅　哲雄

樽井　満之

樽井　満之

久保　孝彦

上村　佳秀

吉舌　徹 3-2

優　　勝

坂口　雄一

糸山　勝啓

上村　佳秀


